
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - MONSTER CUP GROUP B #1

MONSTER ENERGY CUP

SAM BOYD STADIUM - LAS VEGAS, NV

ROUND 1 OF 1 - OCTOBER 15, 2011

Monster Energy Cup Class

THE MONSTER MILLION

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

592 J. Canada  842.6731

206 G. Aranda  743.0172

233 C. Plouffe  443.4533

55 T. Weeck  643.6434

45 V. Friese  343.6655

100 J. Hansen  443.8796

801 J. Alessi  343.9827

911 T. Bowers  543.9958

78 S. Borkenhagen  844.0329

81 R. Marshall  344.05310

373 D. Gosselaar  244.22611

53 J. Browne  544.24712

85 R. Clark  744.41513

143 M. Horban  744.60214

60 K. Rusk  344.78715

330 A. Catanzaro  644.83316

652 D. Pipes  445.11617

405 D. Blair  545.41818

247 T. Parks  745.60119

596 Z. Ames  745.89620

149 C. Hinson  346.13721

304 B. Ripple  246.17622

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

206 G. Aranda  326.2961

592 J. Canada  826.4942

100 J. Hansen  226.7013

45 V. Friese  826.8354

373 D. Gosselaar  326.9375

55 T. Weeck  727.0346

911 T. Bowers  527.0707

85 R. Clark  427.2038

53 J. Browne  827.2089

143 M. Horban  527.27310

233 C. Plouffe  627.30411

801 J. Alessi  127.35912

78 S. Borkenhagen  527.49913

330 A. Catanzaro  627.62114

60 K. Rusk  227.67215

304 B. Ripple  227.68616

596 Z. Ames  727.78617

405 D. Blair  527.90218

652 D. Pipes  628.08619

81 R. Marshall  428.20520

149 C. Hinson  228.64121

247 T. Parks  728.97322

711 R. Goodwin  132.58823

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

100 J. Hansen  421.4391

592 J. Canada  421.5432

45 V. Friese  821.6103

206 G. Aranda  521.6564

78 S. Borkenhagen  921.6845

55 T. Weeck  621.7086

143 M. Horban  721.7997

911 T. Bowers  721.9068

801 J. Alessi  222.1489

81 R. Marshall  422.14910

233 C. Plouffe  222.19311

53 J. Browne  822.20312

330 A. Catanzaro  622.21213

373 D. Gosselaar  522.41714

304 B. Ripple  222.60015

405 D. Blair  622.60516

247 T. Parks  722.73217

85 R. Clark  723.19818

60 K. Rusk  223.19919

596 Z. Ames  723.57720

652 D. Pipes  424.34921

149 C. Hinson  324.50822

711 R. Goodwin  126.61023
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